6362D
Optical Spectrum Analyzer
(600 nm 1700 nm)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
1
Product Overview
6362D is a high-resolution, large-dynamic, high-speed, high-performance optical spectrum analyzer. It
is perfect for testing 600 nm to 1700 nm optical systems, such as DWDM and optical amplifiers; It can

Remarks: Wavelength calibration and optical axis alignment can be performed with an external light source.
7
Ordering Information
Main Unit:
6362D Optical Spectrum Analyzer
Standard Configuration:
No. Name Remarks
1 Power Supply Cable Standard 3 core calbe for power supply
2 User Manual
3 Quality Certificate
Options:
No. Name Remarks
6362D-S02 High Accuracy Analysis Software
Optimized wavelength measurement accuracy and
dynamic range:
Wavelength accuracy: ±10pm (1520nm to 1580nm)
Dynamic range: better than 76dB (Typ: 78dB)
6362D-H02 Build-in Souce
Type: SLED
Power: -10dBm
Center Wavelength: 1550nm
6362D-H03 Build-in Souce
Type: SLED + C2H2 absorption tank for higher
calibration
Power: -10dBm
Center Wavelength: 1550nm
6362D-H04 Interface Option
GPIB programming interface, Trigger input and
trigger output
6362D-H05 English Option English version
Focus on Measurement
Explore the Future
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 532 86896691